Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya
111/3, B.T Road, Kolkata-700108
Departmental Academic Calendar

Year -2018-2019

Department BENGALI
Serial Date | Activity
Number
[ 1 / 17/7/2018 Departmental Meeting
’ 2 , 11/9/2108 Class Test
I 3 ! 20/11/2018 Departmental Meeting (I.A purpose)
[ 4 r 8/1/2019 Departmental Meeting (NAAC related work)







Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya
111/3, B.T Road, Kolkata-700108
Departmental Academic Calendar

Year -2020-21

Department BENGALIL
||~Serial Date Activity
| Number
L
" 1 ‘ 11/7/2020 [nternational Webinar
” 2 J 21/8/2020 Departmental Meeting(syllabus distribution) \
|i_ 3 , 30/9/2020 Departmental Meeting(discussion about Teaching-Learning process)J
l
| 4 ' 8/12/2020 Teacher-Student Interaction J
|
B ’ 17/6/2021 Departmental Meeting J
|
ll 6 , 19/6/2021 Departmental Meeting J
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Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya
111/3, B.T Road, Kolkata-700108
Departmental Academic Calendar

Year -2021-22

Department BENGALI
[Serial | Date | P e
Number
=1 | W Departmental Meeting
2 | 8/PR02l Departmental Meeting
—3 | 1397021 Orientation Programme
I~ 4 | 28/9/2021 Departmental Meeting
3 5/10/2021 Departmental Meeting
6 1/12/2021 Departmental Meeti ng(Mentor-Mentee)
7 8/12/2021 Departmental Meeting
8 15/12/2021 Spl.Lecture by Dr.Mohini Mohan Sardar J
9 3/1/2022- Internal Assessment
6/1/2022
10/1/2022-
11/1/2022
10 17/1/2022 Departmental Meeting(distribution of Remedial Classess)
11 18/1/2022- Remedial Classess & Mentor -Mentee }
19/1/2022
12 3/2/2022 Mentor Mentee(Sem 1 Hons)
13 16/2/2022 Departmental Meeting
14 21/2/2022 International Mother Language Day Ceiebraxion
15 12/4/2022 Departmental Meeting
16 20/4/2022 Departmental Meeting
27/412022 PTM 4&6
18/5/2022- Internal Assessment




SERIAL
NO.

Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya

111/3. B.T Road, Kolkata-700108

Departmental Academic Calendar

8/7/2022-
15/7/2022

19/7/2022

8/8/2022
24/8/2022

20/9/2022
21/9/2022
28/9/2022
7/11/2022
9/11/2022
16/11/2022
22/11/2022
5/12/12022
12/12/2022

Year -2022-23

Department BENGALI

Departmental Meeting

Internal Assessment

Departmemal Meeting

ental Magazine Published & Cultural Programme
Mentor-Mentee
cture by Sk. Kamal Uddin

Mentor -Mentee

Lesson Plan making

Departmental Meeting with Principal Sir

Mentor-Mentee

Departmental Meeting

PTM all semester
Mentor-Mentee

Mentor-Mentee

Internal Assessment




T 15/2/2023 Departmental Meeting ‘1

17 21/2/2023 International Mother Language Day Celebration
18 27/2/2023 Spl. Lecture by Prof. Rajat Kishore Dey

L_ .

! 19 1/3/2023 Departmental Meeting

I 20 17/5/2023 Departmental Meeting
21 19/5/2023- Mentor -Mentee

22/5/2023

22 24/5/2023 Inaugaration of Value Added Course J
23 25/5/2023 Educational Visit (Jorasanko Thakurbari) J
24 29/5/2023 Mentor -Mentee \
25 31/5/2023 Faculty Exchange Programme
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